Standard Radius Single Hinge Tab
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
HFP 880 TAB-K325 L0880691121  82.5 3.25 0.94 457
2100 40 4.0
HFP 880 TAB-K450 L0880684291 114.3 4.50 1.08 500
Standard length: 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
The width (B) of the rubber varies per chain type:
65 and 95 mm for respectively HFP 880 TAB-K325 and HFP 880 TAB-K450.
Other rubber patterns and materials are possible.
* Minimum order quantity 30.48 m – 100 feet.
SD RHNSH 880
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Width
(Teeth)
C
Hub
Width
A
Hub
Diameter
H
mm/inch mm mm mm mm mm
Split Sprockets Injection Moulded - NSH 880
Sprockets, Metric Bores
NSH880 12-40 751.90.02 12 40 147.2 147.4 15.9 58.5 60
Sprockets, Inch Bores
NSH880 12-1½” 751.90.05 12 1.5” 147.2 147.4 15.9 58.5 60
 For plastic chain series: 879, 880, RH, RHD, RHM, RHMD, RHMP, RHMDP, SHP
Split Idler Drums, Machined - SD RH
Metric Bores
SD RH 131-25 754.10.62 10 25
123.3 131.0
87.5 87.5 --
SD RH 131-30 754.10.63 10 30
SD RH 131-35 754.10.64 10 35
SD RH 131-40 754.10.65 10 40
SD RH 131-50 754.10.66 10 50
SD RH 143-25 754.11.82 11 25
135.2 143.0
SD RH 143-30 754.11.83 11 30
SD RH 143-35 754.11.84 11 35
SD RH 143-40 754.11.85 11 40
SD RH 143-50 754.11.86 11 50
SD RH 155-25 754.13.02 12 25
147.2 155.0
SD RH 155-30 754.13.03 12 30
SD RH 155-35 754.13.04 12 35
SD RH 155-40 754.13.05 12 40
SD RH 155-50 754.13.06 12 50
 For plastic chain series: 879-TAB, 880-TAB, RH, RHD.
NS(X) 880SS/SI RH
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Width
(Teeth)
C
Hub
Width
A
Hub
Diameter
H
mm/inch mm mm mm mm mm
Split Sprockets And Idlers, Machined - SS/SI RH
Sprockets, Metric Bores
SS RH 9-25 754.60.51 9 25
111.4 109.0
16.0 40.0
75
SS RH 9-30 754.60.52 9 30
SS RH 9-35 754.60.53 9 35
SS RH 9-40 754.60.54 9 40
SS RH 10-25 754.60.61 10 25
123.3 121.4
90
SS RH 10-30 754.60.62 10 30
SS RH 10-35 754.60.63 10 35
SS RH 10-40 754.60.64 10 40
SS RH 11-25 754.60.71 11 25
135.2 133.9
SS RH 11-30 754.60.72 11 30
SS RH 11-35 754.60.73 11 35
SS RH 11-40 754.60.74 11 40
SS RH 12-25 754.60.81 12 25
147.2 145.8
SS RH 12-30 754.60.82 12 30
SS RH 12-35 754.60.83 12 35
SS RH 12-40 754.60.84 12 40
Idlers, Metric Bores
SI RH 9-25 754.60.01 9 25
111.4 109.0
16.0 40.0
75
SI RH 9-30 754.60.02 9 30
SI RH 9-35 754.60.03 9 35
SI RH 9-40 754.60.04 9 40
SI RH 10-25 754.60.11 10 25
123.3 121.4
90
SI RH 10-30 754.60.12 10 30
SI RH 10-35 754.60.13 10 35
SI RH 10-40 754.60.14 10 40
SI RH 11-25 754.60.21 11 25
135.2 133.9
SI RH 11-30 754.60.22 11 30
SI RH 11-35 754.60.23 11 35
SI RH 11-40 754.60.24 11 40
SI RH 12-25 754.60.31 12 25
147.2 145.8
SI RH 12-30 754.60.32 12 30
SI RH 12-35 754.60.33 12 35
SI RH 12-40 754.60.34 12 40